
Shooty- Cup 2009

Ergebnisse Schützenkreis Heidenheim       

Austragungsort: SSC Heidenheim  25.03.2009

Mannschaftswertung

SG Niederstotzingen 1 1. S 2. S. Ges. 1. S 2. S. Ges. Summe Mannsch. Erg.

1 Klöppel, Joshua 90 86 176 89 91 180 356

Cabraja, Benjamin 90 84 174 89 83 172 346 702

SSV Ochsenberg 1 1. S 2. S. Ges. 1. S 2. S. Ges. Summe Mannsch. Erg.

2 Baßler, Philipp 74 77 151 79 90 169 320

Schad, Manuel 78 77 155 85 78 163 318 638

SG Niederstotzingen 2 1. S 2. S. Ges. 1. S 2. S. Ges. Summe Mannsch. Erg.

3 Arendt, Bernd 83 80 163 77 82 159 322

Arendt, Felix 73 77 150 83 74 157 307 629

SSV Ochsenberg 2 1. S 2. S. Ges. 1. S 2. S. Ges. Summe Mannsch. Erg.

4 Schorcht, Tobias 78 74 152 83 79 162 314

Braun, Peter 70 84 154 83 77 160 314 628

SSC Heidenheim 1. S 2. S. Ges. 1. S 2. S. Ges. Summe Mannsch. Erg.

5 Beck, Denise 87 80 167 85 87 172 339

Frenzel, Saskia 67 78 145 74 66 140 285 624

SSV Ochsenberg 3 1. S 2. S. Ges. 1. S 2. S. Ges. Summe Mannsch. Erg.

6 Cersowsky, Tilo 72 74 146 83 72 155 301

Streit, Steven 69 77 146 78 54 132 278 579

SSV Ochsenberg 4 1. S 2. S. Ges. 1. S 2. S. Ges. Summe Mannsch. Erg.

7 Christ, Jana 56 63 119 75 68 143 262

Rupp, Steffen 35 37 72 61 28 89 161 423

1. Wettkampf 2. Wettkampf

1. Wettkampf 2. Wettkampf

1. Wettkampf 2. Wettkampf

1. Wettkampf 2. Wettkampf

1. Wettkampf 2. Wettkampf

1. Wettkampf 2. Wettkampf

1. Wettkampf 2. Wettkampf



Shooty- Cup 2009

Ergebnisse Schützenkreis Heidenheim       

Austragungsort: SSC Heidenheim  25.03.2009

Einzelwertung

Platz Name Geb. Datum Verein 1. S 2. S. Ges. 1. S 2. S. Ges. Summe

1 Klöppel, Joshua 03.02.95 SG Niederstotzingen 90 86 176 89 91 180 356

2 Cabraja, Benjamin 21.09.96 SG Niederstotzingen 90 84 174 89 83 172 346

3 Beck, Denise 19.09.95 SSC Heidenheim 87 80 167 85 87 172 339

4 Arendt, Bernd 16.07.95 SG Niederstotzingen 83 80 163 77 82 159 322

5 Baßler, Philipp 01.05.95 SSV Ochsenberg 74 77 151 79 90 169 320

6 Schad, Manuel 14.02.96 SSV Ochsenberg 78 77 155 85 78 163 318

8 Schorcht, Tobias 29.04.95 SSV Ochsenberg 78 74 152 83 79 162 314

7 Braun, Peter 29.06.95 SSV Ochsenberg 70 84 154 83 77 160 314

9 Arendt, Felix 09.09.97 SG Niederstotzingen 73 77 150 83 74 157 307

10 Cersowsky, Tilo 17.05.96 SSV Ochsenberg 72 74 146 83 72 155 301

11 Frenzel, Saskia 25.09.95 SSC Heidenheim 67 78 145 74 66 140 285

12 Streit, Steven 14.04.96 SSV Ochsenberg 69 77 146 78 54 132 278

13 Christ, Jana 28.06.95 SSV Ochsenberg 56 63 119 75 68 143 262

14 Rupp, Steffen 20.02.97 SSV Ochsenberg 35 37 72 61 28 89 161


